
 1 March  2024 

SUMMARY
800 Metres Women - Round 1

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

Glasgow (GBR) 
1-3 March 2024 

BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

COUNTRY AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 1:55.82 Jolanda ČEPLAK SLO 26 Wien (AUT) 3 Mar 2002World Record

 CR 1:56.90 Ludmila FORMANOVÁ CZE 25 Maebashi (JPN) 7 Mar 1999Championship Record

 WL 1:57.86 Habitam ALEMU ETH 27 Torun (POL) 6 Feb 2024World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

629 Jemma  REEKIE GBR 6 Mar 98 1:59.45 Q31 1 5

 PB669 Eloisa  COIRO ITA 1 Dec 00 1:59.76 Q32 2 6

588 Habitam  ALEMU ETH 9 Jul 97 2:00.50 Q13 1 4 (.491)

589 Tsige  DUGUMA ETH 23 Feb 01 2:00.50 Q43 1 2 (.491)

 PB578 Lorea  IBARZABAL ESP 7 Nov 94 2:00.56 q35 3 4

 SB679 Natoya  GOULE-TOPPIN JAM 30 Mar 91 2:00.83 Q16 2 6

 PB697 Vivian Chebet  KIPROTICH KEN 7 Jan 96 2:00.86 q17 3 5

526 Noélie  YARIGO BEN 26 Dec 85 2:01.13 Q48 2 6

 PB743 Anna  WIELGOSZ POL 9 Nov 93 2:01.5849 3 4

829 Allie  WILSON USA 31 Mar 96 2:01.66410 4 5

779 Audrey  WERRO SUI 27 Mar 04 2:01.83 Q211 1 5

 SB502 Catriona  BISSET AUS 1 Mar 94 2:02.04 Q212 2 6

580 Lorena  MARTÍN ESP 22 Oct 96 2:02.26413 5 3

790 Halimah  NAKAAYI UGA 16 Oct 94 2:02.42 Q514 1 6

775 Lore  HOFFMANN SUI 25 Jul 96 2:02.53 Q515 2 5

601 Eveliina  MÄÄTTÄNEN FIN 1 Sep 95 2:02.57216 3 4

827 Addison  WILEY USA 24 Oct 03 2:02.69517 3 3

615 Isabelle  BOFFEY GBR 13 Apr 00 2:02.81518 4 4

698 Naomi  KORIR KEN 1 Sep 98 2:03.31219 4 3

738 Angelika  SARNA POL 1 Oct 97 2:03.36120 4 3

547 Jazz  SHUKLA CAN 24 Aug 98 2:03.68321 4 3

645 Bianka  KÉRI HUN 19 Apr 94 2:03.95122 5 2

 PB756 Claudia Mihaela  BOBOCEA ROU 11 Jun 92 2:04.03223 5 2

 PB538 Jaqueline Beatriz  WEBER BRA 6 Apr 95 2:05.17424 6 1

 PB531 Flavia Maria  DE LIMA BRA 1 Jul 93 2:05.71325 5 2

540 Madeleine  KELLY CAN 28 Dec 95 2:06.95526 5 2

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

3 Mar 021:55.82 Wien (AUT) Jolanda ČEPLAK (SLO)
3 Mar 021:55.85 Wien (AUT) Stephanie GRAF (AUT)

13 Feb 881:56.40 Wien (AUT) Christine WACHTEL (GDR)
7 Mar 991:56.90 Maebashi (JPN) Ludmila FORMANOVÁ (CZE)

21 Feb 991:57.06 Liévin (FRA) Maria de Lurdes MUTOLA (MOZ)
25 Feb 231:57.18 Birmingham (GBR) Keely HODGKINSON (GBR)

1 Feb 921:57.23 Moskva (RUS) Inna YEVSEYEVA (UKR)
7 Mar 991:57.47 Maebashi (JPN) Natalya TSYGANOVA (RUS)

18 Feb 061:57.51 Moskva (RUS) Olga KOTLYAROVA (RUS)
14 Feb 211:57.52 Val-de-Reuil (FRA) Gudaf TSEGAY (ETH)

NAME VENUE 2024RESULT

2024 TOP LIST

6 Feb1:57.86 Torun (POL) Habitam ALEMU (ETH)
18 Feb1:58.24 Birmingham (GBR) Jemma REEKIE (GBR)
10 Feb1:58.69 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Shafiqua MALONEY (VIN)

3 Feb1:59.15 Metz (FRA) Halimah NAKAAYI (UGA)
24 Feb1:59.25 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Michaela ROSE (USA)
13 Feb1:59.66 Beograd (SRB) Tsige DUGUMA (ETH)
1 Mar1:59.76 Glasgow Eloisa COIRO (ITA)
6 Feb1:59.93 Torun (POL) Worknesh MESELE (ETH)

13 Feb2:00.21 Beograd (SRB) Tigist GIRMA (ETH)
6 Feb2:00.23 Torun (POL) Noélie YARIGO (BEN)
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